
ARNSIDE AMBLERS PROGRAMME 2024/2025 

Tuesday 5th March      Crosby Ravensworth
Thursday 7th March.    Kirkby Lonsdale ( B Amble )
Tuesday 12th March.   Elterwater
Thursday 14th March   Scout Scar ( B Amble )
Tuesday 19th March.   Torver
Tuesday 26th March    Sizergh
Thursday 28th March  Crooklands Canal Path ( B Amble )
Tuesday 2nd April.       Warton Crag
Thursday 4th April.      Witherslack and Hale Moss ( B Amble )
Tuesday 9th April.       Barbon / Casterton
Tuesday 16th April      Kentmere
Tuesday 23rd April.     Feizor
Thursday 25th April     Hutton Roof Primroses ( B Amble )
Tuesday 30th April.     Torver / Blawith
Tuesday 7th May.       Orton
Thursday 9th May       Silverdale Orchids and  Wild Garlic ( B Amble )
Tuesday 14th May.     Smardale
Tuesday 21st May.     Langdale from Elterwater
Thursday 23rd May    Cunswick Scar ( B Amble )
Tuesday 28th May.     Chapel le Dale
Tuesday 4th June.      Silverdale
Thursday 6th June.    Dorothy Farrer’s Spring Wood ( B Amble )
Tuesday 11th June.    Freckleton
Tuesday 18th June.    Kentmere ( V2 )
Thursday 20th June   Brown Robin Woodland Walk ( B Amble )
Tuesday 25th June.    Ravenstonedale
Thursday 27th June.   Local Walk and summer solstice celebration ( B Amble )
Tuesday 2nd July.       Cartmel Fell
Thiursday 4th July.      Ghyllhead ( B Amble )
Tuesday 9th July.        Linear Walk
Tuesday 16th July.      Brown Robin
Thursday 18th July.    Barkbooth ( B Amble )
Tuesday 23rd July.      Lowgill
Tuesday 30th July.      Oxon Park
Thursdays August       TBA... in planning
Tuesday 6th August.   Settle
Tuesday 13th August        Chapel Le Dale
Tuesday 20th August        Scout Scar
Tusday 27th August.         Settle
Thursday 29th August       Witherslack
Tuesday 3rd September.  Kirkby Lonsdale
Tuesday 10th September  Three Reservoirs
Thursday 12th September  Conishead Priory 
Tuesday 17th September.  Lyth Valley
Thursday 19th September. Scenic train journey to Barrow & a walk in the park 
Tuesday 24th September.  Langcliffe
Tuesday 1st October.         Yealand
Thursday 3rd October.       Haweswater
Tuesday 8th October.         Ravenstonedale 
Tuesday 15th October.       Whitbarrow



Thursday 17th October.      Storth and Fairy Steps
Tuesday 22nd October.      Tarn Hows
Tuesday 29th October        Lancelot Storth
Tuesday 5th November.     Kendal
Thursday 7th November.    Eaves Wood  &  Silverdale 
Tuesday 12th November.   Burneside
Tuesday 19th November.   Witherslack / Beck Head
Thursday 21st November   TBA Windermere Cruise? 
Tuesday 26th November.   Coldwell Parrock
Tuesday 3rd December.     Christmas Coffee
Thursdays December        Christmas celebrations and local walks  
Tuesday 10th December    TBA
Tuesday 17th 24th 31st December.   No walks
Wednesday 1st January.   Cobweb Blowing  TBA
Tuesday 7th January          Potter Tarn
Tuesday 14th January.       Arnside Benches
Tuesday 21st January.       Barbon
Tuesday 28th January.       Local TBA
Tuesday 4th February.       Local TBA
Tuesday 11th February.     Beetham Snowdrops
Tuesday 18th February      Local TBA
Tuesday 25th February      Crook  


